Dumont Shade Tree Commission

ADOPT-A-TREE

PROGRAM

Name	
Property Address	
Mailing Address (if Different)	
Telephone	
Cell Phone	
Email	
Planting is done along edge of the property within the Right of Way	Circle 1:
Location of tree	i da
	Small Medium Large

Important information should be noted:

- UNDERGROUND SPRINKLERS!
- Overhead wire locations
- Nearest Trees
- Sidewalk
- Driveway
- Other hard surfaces or structures.

APPLICANT STATEMENT:

- 1. I am requesting a tree to be planted in the Right of Way adjacent to my property.
- 2. I understand that Dumont Shade Tree Commission will select and plant a tree appropriate for the location with attention to size at maturity, species, and other characteristics.
- 3. I understand that planting will comply with the Dumont Shade Tree Ordinance and other policies as approved by the Commission under an "Adopt-a-Tree Program".
- 3. I understand that Dumont Shade Tree Commission will provide pruning and other general tree care, but not for leaf removal or related maintenance.
- 4. I agree to water the Tree after planting three times a week through the first year of planting, twice a week during the second year of planting, and as required for the next few years until the tree is established. Watering guidelines shall be followed to provide slow and deep watering of roots.

BY:	The second secon	DATE:

Return to Boro Hall 50 North Washington Ave. or email DSTC07628@gmail.com

For additional information regarding Dumont Shade Trees, please visit http://dumontshadetree.org/
Dumont Shade Tree Commission - Borough Hall, 50 North Washington Avenue, Dumont, NJ 07628

^{*}Underground gas, water and sewer will be marked by the utility company.